ZXCT180Q
Document number: DS46640 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 10
September 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT180Q
AUTOMOTIVE, 26V, 400kHz BANDWIDTH

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT180Q
Ordering Information
      ZXCT180Q   X       X     XX      -7
Automotive
Pinout Type  Gain  Package   Packing
Q : AEC-Q100 A : OUT Pin 1  1 : Gain = 20 W5 : SOT25  7 : 7= Tape & Reel
   B : OUT Pin 4  2 : Gain = 50
     3 : Gain = 100
     4 : Gain = 200
Orderable Part Number Output Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
ZXCT180QA1W5-7 Pin 1 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180QA2W5-7 Pin 1 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180QA3W5-7 Pin 1 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180QA4W5-7 Pin 1 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180QB1W5-7 Pin 4 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180QB2W5-7 Pin 4 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180QB3W5-7 Pin 4 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180QB4W5-7 Pin 4 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
Marking Information
1 2 3
5 74
(Top View)